DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DELHI SCIIOOL OF ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DELHI

NOTICE
THIRD ADMISSION LIST FOR M. COM. ADMISSION 2017

3" August, 2017

The verification process for M.Com admissions- 2017 will be held in the Department
of Commerce, Delhi School of Economics, university of Delhi, as per the following

schedule:

Date

35" August, 2017

Category

Timings

SC/ST/OBC/General

10.00 am-5.00 pm

(Lunch time: 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm)

Prof. ?;7

@é\ﬂj\’wﬂ

. Singh

(M. Com. Admission Co-ordinator)
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Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)
Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.
Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Candidate

1 15910110 17COMM1038130 SHIVANGI GUPTA Ramjas College 210 95 82.18 Unreserved

2 15912385 17COMM1077563 NIYATI NANGIA Janki Devi Memorial 208 105 81.32 Unreserved
College

3 15913319 17COMM1036464 CHETNA VIRMANI Shaheed Bhagat Singh 206 115 80.80 Unreserved
College

4 15911468 17COMM1042090 SUGANDHA JAIN Atma Ram Sanatan 205 118 87.09 Unreserved
Dharam College

5 15918384 17COMM1054968 MANISH KUMAR Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 204 124 69.14 Unreserved
College

6 15912330 17COMM1077555 SANJU NEHRA Atma Ram Sanatan 204 124 64.66 Unreserved
Dharam College

7 15919040 17COMM1063777 GYANESHWARANAND Rajdhani College 204 124 Unreserved

MISHRA

8 15912431 17COMM1040833 JYOTI PANDEY Zakir Husain Delhi College 203 131 83.96 Unreserved

9 15912246 17COMM1133885 SURAJ Zakir Husain Delhi College 203 131 83.10 Unreserved

10 15914941 17COMM1005718 DEEPSHIKHA BHAT Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 203 131 79.61 Unreserved
College

11 15916982 17COMM1059994 DISHA JAIN P.G.D.A.V. College 203 131 79.48 Unreserved

12 15912525 17COMM1089321 SACHET KHANDELWAL Motilal Nehru College 202 137 85.52 Unreserved

13 15916562 17COMM1001468 SHUBHANGI VERMA Motilal Nehru College 202 137 71.96 Unreserved

14 15912519 17COMM1072307 SUNNY KUMAR Rajdhani College 202 137 Unreserved

15 15914172 17COMM1040333 GAURAV Motilal Nehru College 201 143 82.81 Unreserved

16 15911873 17COMM1031185 SRESHTHA JAIN Motilal Nehru College 201 143 81.58 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Category Filled
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP by Candidate

1 15919811 17COMM1039882 ANURADHA Motilal Nehru College 168 522 80.75 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMARI layer

2 15910191 17COMM1076279 ASHNA Motilal Nehru College 168 522 77.22 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 15917038 17COMM1011442 ANIL KUMAR Motilal Nehru College 168 522 70.77 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
1 15916615 17COMM1117279 MONIKA Motilal Nehru College 155 867 SC

KATARIA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
1 15918458 17COMM1111755 BHOORA) Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 118 2576 47.77 ST
College
2 15916179 17COMM1023127 NIMSHIMRI Janki Devi Memorial College 114 2813 67.67 ST

CHAMPUIROO

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category : UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17COMM1002744

17COMM1086327

17COMM1020450

17COMM1082223

17COMM1012769

17COMM1004557

17COMM1009158

17COMM1047439

17COMM1056225

17COMM1059155

17COMM1030688

17COMM1071287

17COMM1043805

17COMM1079307

17COMM1023498

17COMM1048476

17COMM1121655

17COMM1081614

17COMM1030047

17COMM1072409

17COMM1006554

Name

SAKSHI

PRERNA JHAMB
PARNIKA SINGHAL
KARTIK SIWACH
MEHAK NANDA
LAGAN JINDAL
ANSHU

FALAK GUPTA
KANIKA GUPTA
SAPNA PANDEY
MANMOHAN SINGH
CHANCHAL PHORE
RUPALI KHURANA
KIRTI RATHI
SUVIDHA GUPTA
SOHAN

SHIVANGI MITTAL
JASLEEN KAUR SACHDEVA
AISHWARYA SAUHTA
SAKSHI JINDAL

PRIYANKA BAJA

Alloted Department/College
Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Zakir Husain Delhi College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Janki Devi Memorial College
Janki Devi Memorial College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Zakir Husain Delhi College

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College
Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College
Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College
Deshbandhu College

Motilal Nehru College
P.G.D.A.V. College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College

Qualifying Exam.
(%)

86.50
86.42
86.37
86.37
86.29
86.00
85.88
85.85
85.85
85.81
85.80
85.74
85.74
85.70
85.70
85.70
85.67
85.55
85.55
85.51

85.25

Category Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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S.No.

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17COMM1022653

17COMM1000016

17COMM1089398

17COMM1055112

17COMM1032832

17COMM1063266

17COMM1049221

17COMM1000601

17COMM1096049

Name

YASHWANT YADAV

IPSITA YADAV

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

SAGARIKA

KAVITA YADAV

REENA

MOHAMMAD ZIA

SHUBHAM RANA

NOOPUR KATEWA

Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

Department/College

Shri Ram College of Commerce
Ramjas College

Deshbandhu College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College
Janki Devi Memorial College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
Shaheed Bhagat Singh College

Motilal Nehru College

Qualifying Exam. (%)
79.53
79.23
80.22
79.03
78.92
78.87
78.81
78.81

78.77

Category Filled by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Form No. Name Department/College Qualifying Exam. (%) Category Filled by Candidate
1 17COMM1021020 SHALINI SINGH Shri Ram College of Commerce 79.07 SC
2 17COMM1029902 NIKITA GAUHAR  Hans Raj College 78.51 SC
3 17COMM1018334 PINKY GAUTAM Motilal Nehru College 78.22 SC
4 17COMM1013947 KOMAL Zakir Husain Delhi College 78.03 SC
5 17COMM1110760 PRIYANKA LODHI Janki Devi Memorial College 77.70 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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S.No.

Category : ST (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17COMM1042670

17COMM1008698

17COMM1026733

Category Filled by

Name Department/College Qualifying Exam. (%) Candidate
A LOSA KAYINA MAO Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College 69.18 ST
SARITHA TUDU Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College 69.07 ST
SONI DAWA Motilal Nehru College 68.81 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Candidates in Tie

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.



