DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI

3rd August, 2017

NOTICE THIRD ADMISSION LIST FOR M. COM. ADMISSION 2017

The verification process for M.Com admissions- 2017 will be held in the Department of Commerce, Delhi School of Economics, university of Delhi, as per the following schedule:

Date	Category	Timings
3 rd -5 th August, 2017	SC/ST/OBC/General	10.00 am-5.00 pm
		(Lunch time: 1.00 pm- 2.00 pm)

Prof. R.K. Singh

(M. Com. Admission Co-ordinator)

Category: UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	15910110	17COMM1038130	SHIVANGI GUPTA	Ramjas College	210	95	82.18	Unreserved
2	15912385	17COMM1077563	NIYATI NANGIA	Janki Devi Memorial College	208	105	81.32	Unreserved
3	15913319	17COMM1036464	CHETNA VIRMANI	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	206	115	80.80	Unreserved
1	15911468	17COMM1042090	SUGANDHA JAIN	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	205	118	87.09	Unreserved
5	15918384	17COMM1054968	MANISH KUMAR	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	204	124	69.14	Unreserved
5	15912330	17COMM1077555	SANJU NEHRA	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	204	124	64.66	Unreserved
7	15919040	17COMM1063777	GYANESHWARANAND MISHRA	Rajdhani College	204	124		Unreserved
3	15912431	17COMM1040833	JYOTI PANDEY	Zakir Husain Delhi College	203	131	83.96	Unreserved
)	15912246	17COMM1133885	SURAJ	Zakir Husain Delhi College	203	131	83.10	Unreserved
.0	15914941	17COMM1005718	DEEPSHIKHA BHAT	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	203	131	79.61	Unreserved
.1	15916982	17COMM1059994	DISHA JAIN	P.G.D.A.V. College	203	131	79.48	Unreserved
.2	15912525	17COMM1089321	SACHET KHANDELWAL	Motilal Nehru College	202	137	85.52	Unreserved
.3	15916562	17COMM1001468	SHUBHANGI VERMA	Motilal Nehru College	202	137	71.96	Unreserved
.4	15912519	17COMM1072307	SUNNY KUMAR	Rajdhani College	202	137		Unreserved
.5	15914172	17COMM1040333	GAURAV	Motilal Nehru College	201	143	82.81	Unreserved
.6	15911873	17COMM1031185	SRESHTHA JAIN	Motilal Nehru College	201	143	81.58	Unreserved

Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

S.No.	. Roll No. Form No. Name		Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	15919811	17COMM1039882	ANURADHA KUMARI	Motilal Nehru College	168	522	80.75	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	15910191	17COMM1076279	ASHNA	Motilal Nehru College	168	522	77.22	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	15917038	17COMM1011442	ANIL KUMAR	Motilal Nehru College	168	522	70.77	OBC Non-Creamy layer

Category	SC	(Entrance Based)
Cateudiv	30	(Ellicialice baseu)

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	15916615	17COMM1117279	MONIKA KATARIA	Motilal Nehru College	155	867		SC

Category: ST (Entrance Based)

S.No.	o. Roll No. Form No. Name		Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	15918458	17COMM1111755	BHOORAJ	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	118	2576	47.77	ST
2	15916179	17COMM1023127	NIMSHIMRI CHAMPUIROO	Janki Devi Memorial College	114	2813	67.67	ST

Category: UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
1	17COMM1002744	SAKSHI	Hans Raj College	86.50	Unreserved
2	17COMM1086327	PRERNA JHAMB	Hans Raj College	86.42	Unreserved
3	17COMM1020450	PARNIKA SINGHAL	Hans Raj College	86.37	Unreserved
4	17COMM1082223	KARTIK SIWACH	Ramjas College	86.37	Unreserved
5	17COMM1012769	MEHAK NANDA	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	86.29	Unreserved
6	17COMM1004557	LAGAN JINDAL	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	86.00	Unreserved
7	17COMM1009158	ANSHU	Zakir Husain Delhi College	85.88	Unreserved
8	17COMM1047439	FALAK GUPTA	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	85.85	Unreserved
9	17COMM1056225	KANIKA GUPTA	Janki Devi Memorial College	85.85	Unreserved
10	17COMM1059155	SAPNA PANDEY	Janki Devi Memorial College	85.81	Unreserved
11	17COMM1030688	MANMOHAN SINGH	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	85.80	Unreserved
12	17COMM1071287	CHANCHAL PHORE	Zakir Husain Delhi College	85.74	Unreserved
13	17COMM1043805	RUPALI KHURANA	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	85.74	Unreserved
14	17COMM1079307	KIRTI RATHI	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	85.70	Unreserved
15	17COMM1023498	SUVIDHA GUPTA	Motilal Nehru College	85.70	Unreserved
16	17COMM1048476	SOHAN	Motilal Nehru College	85.70	Unreserved
17	17COMM1121655	SHIVANGI MITTAL	Deshbandhu College	85.67	Unreserved
18	17COMM1081614	JASLEEN KAUR SACHDEVA	Motilal Nehru College	85.55	Unreserved
19	17COMM1030047	AISHWARYA SAUHTA	P.G.D.A.V. College	85.55	Unreserved
20	17COMM1072409	SAKSHI JINDAL	P.G.D.A.V. College	85.51	Unreserved
21	17COMM1006554	PRIYANKA BAJAJ	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	85.25	Unreserved

Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

	Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.								
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate				
1	17COMM1022653	YASHWANT YADAV	Shri Ram College of Commerce	79.53	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
2	17COMM1000016	IPSITA YADAV	Ramjas College	79.23	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
3	17COMM1089398	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	Deshbandhu College	80.22	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
4	17COMM1055112	SAGARIKA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	79.03	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
5	17COMM1032832	KAVITA YADAV	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	78.92	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
6	17COMM1063266	REENA	Janki Devi Memorial College	78.87	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
7	17COMM1049221	MOHAMMAD ZIA	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	78.81	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
8	17COMM1000601	SHUBHAM RANA	Shaheed Bhagat Singh College	78.81	OBC Non-Creamy layer				
9	17COMM1096049	NOOPUR KATEWA	Motilal Nehru College	78.77	OBC Non-Creamy layer				

Category	•	SC	(Direct Admission)
Category		20	DII CCC Adiiii331011/

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are	displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	No. Form No. Name		orm No. Name Department/College Qualifying Exam. (%)		Category Filled by Candidate
1	17COMM1021020	SHALINI SINGH	Shri Ram College of Commerce	79.07	SC
2	17COMM1029902	NIKITA GAUHAR	Hans Raj College	78.51	SC
3	17COMM1018334	PINKY GAUTAM	Motilal Nehru College	78.22	SC
4	17COMM1013947	KOMAL	Zakir Husain Delhi College	78.03	SC
5	17COMM1110760	PRIYANKA LODHI	Janki Devi Memorial College	77.70	SC

Category: ST (Direct Admission)

S.No.	S.No. Form No. Name		Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
1	17COMM1042670	A LOSA KAYINA MAO	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	69.18	ST
2	17COMM1008698	SARITHA TUDU	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College	69.07	ST
3	17COMM1026733	SONI DAWA	Motilal Nehru College	68.81	ST

Candidates in Tie		
No Candidate in this category		